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9225DT NTSC PAL SECAM BNC

A-D 16MHz
9225DR 9225DT

RS232 RS422 RS485 2 4
115.2Kbps

9225D 9221D
9225DT/DR  8715VDC 100V 9011PS
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2.1 9225D
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Tab Down, Switch On
ETab Up, Switch Off

g

/

OFF

ON

9225D

1 2 3 4 5 |6]|7| 8 9 10
RS232 ON | OFF | OFF | OFF | OFF | - | - | OFF | ON | OFF
RS422 OFF | OFF | ON | ON | ON |T|T| ON | OFF | ON
RS485(2 ON | ON |OFF | ON | ON |T|T| ON | OFF | ON
RS485(4 OFF | ON |OFF | ON | ON |T|T| ON | OFF | ON
ON | ON | ON | OFF | OFF | T|T| ON | OFF | ON

OFF | OFF | OFF | - - |-]1-] - - -

“T" ON OFF OFF
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2.3 9225D
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4
MM) MM) SM)
50/125 62.5/125 09/125
(dBm) -21 -17 -7
(nm 1310 1310 1310
(dB -27 -27 -30
(dB 6 10 23
(dBm -21 -17 -7
(nm 850 850 1550
(dB -38 -38 -30
(dB 17 21 23
(km) 3 6 57
9225DT/DR
62/125 850 nm 3.0 dB/km 1310 nm  -1.0 dB/km
1310 nm 0.35 dB/km 0.25 dB/km
1310nm
AC
NTSC, PAL, SECAM
1Vp-p, 75Q
16.0MHz 9
6.5MH
BNC
2%
10
SN 63dB
115.2Kbps RS232 RS422 RS485 2
4 Burle and American Dynamics
8 15VDC
9225DT 250 mA @ 9vDC
240 mA @ 12 VDC
230 mA @ 15 VDC
9225DR 290 mA @ 9vDC

AC 9225DT

270 mA @ 12 vDC
260 mA @ 15 VvDC

18~30 VAC/VDC, 120mA max
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